Sacher Lasertechnik Group Cougar Series Littrow 12.01.2004
Model Wavelength
Regime
Power Tuning
Range
Total
Features Data Sheet
TEC-200-0635-0100 630-640nm 100mW 8nm He Ne Laser
TEC-200-0745-0100 640-650nm 100mW 8nm He He Laser
TEC-200-0655-0150 650-660nm 150mW 10nm Medical Applications
TEC-200-0685-0200 680-690nm 200mW 10nm Medical Applications
TEC-200-0740-0300 735-745nm 300mW 15nm
TEC-200-0760-0500 755-765nm 500mW 15nm Oxigen
TEC-200-0785-1000 780-795nm 1000mW 15nm Raman spectroscopy http://data.sacher.us/Cougar/Co07851000.pdf
TEC-200-0810-1000 795-810nm 1000mW 15nm Raman spectroscopy
TEC-200-0830-1000 820-840nm 1000mW 15nm Raman spectroscopy
TEC-200-0850-1000 840-860nm 1000mW 20nm Raman spectroscopy
TEC-200-0940-1000 930-945nm 1000mW 25nm
TEC-200-0980-1000 965-985nm 1000mW 25nm
TEC-200-1060-1000 1040-1080nm 1000mW 25nm
Document: http://data.sacher-laser.com/Cougar/CougarSpecs.pdf